Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

mode. Consult factory for special configura-
tions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
                    MicroDAC Controllers
72-MDC-32ADC Analog/Digital MicroDAC with RS-232 and SBX ports, 64K batt.
backed RAM, 64K flash for C ECP storage, and real time clock.
   MicroDAC User's Manuals and Software
72-UMM Introduction to MicroDAC
72-UMM-D Driver development and protocol definition. Includes driver source code
72-UMM-DDE Optomux DDE Server for Windows 3.1
72-UMM-DLL Optomux DLL for Windows 3.1
72-UMM-DLL32 Optomux DLL for Windows 95/98/NT
72-UMM-E C language ECP manual with libraries
72-UMM-H Programmers manual with Basic and C host drivers & examples
72-UMM-IL Hardware installation and set-up. Includes set-up and debug programs.
7W-UM-MDL32 Windows ECP download Utility
Available from your local authorized
Grayhill Distributor.
For prices and discounts, contact your local